FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Sunday, 14 July 2019 at 6:57 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic - Sunday, 14 July 2019

11:42 AM - Clover Hill Wines Benchmark 80 Hcp (1880m)

02 Settler's Stone 5/3: 53 4 2 Sep'l7  03L 580 565 59.0 0.1
12:17 PM - Flesh Therapy Benchmark 81 Hcp (1350m)

03 TheMaster Speed 1/1: 38 5 3 Jan '16 28L 550 545 570 39
2:54 PM - Birdcage Tavern Benchmark 64 Hcp (1150m)

07 GeegeeRock'n'run  1/1: 16 2 9 Feb'l7 126L 575 570 575 12.2
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Months
Idle

Form
Score

5.9

11.9

232

BLP

21

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

3.9 Blacker

8.9 Curran

142 Gandy

Jockey

Newitt

Lui

Bishop

Age

7G

6G

4G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Mount Gambier - Sunday, 14 July 2019

1:15 PM - Scott Group of Companies Benchmark 72 Handicap (1200m)

01 Lockdown Jack

3/2:23

6

8

Mar '19

85L 59.0 56.0

3:55PM - Carlton Draught Benchmark 60 Handicap (1800m)

02 Column

2/1: 41

2

7

Mar '18

4:25PM - Festival Hire Benchmark 60 Handicap (1400m)

09 Full Bore

1/1: 53

1

5

May '13

9.4L 60.5 58.5

12L 585 55.5
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Wt
Now

58.0

56.5

Fred
Factor

6.9

6.0

-2.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

20.9

15.0

33

BLP

14

12

Value

Emerg Trainer Jockey

Factor

12.9 Jaensch Huxtable
8.0 Purcell Hurdle

-1.7 Constantine Bishop

Age

7G

6G

11G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Bendigo - Sunday, 14 July 2019

2:40 PM - Bet365 Official Price Guarantee BM 78 Handicap (2200m)

09 Crafty Cruiser 11/9: 147 1 14 Sep'15 8.7L 58.0
3:15PM - Stamford Tyres Filliesand Mares BM 70 Handicap (1100m)

01 | Am Queen 2/1: 12 1 13 Nov '18 8.6L 59.0

03 Caribbean Pearl 2/1:28 5 7 Jan '19 25L 575
3:45PM - Hygain BM 64 Handicap (1100m)

02 My Paisann 2/1: 16 2 11 Jul 17 58L 575
4:15PM - Hygain BM 70 Handicap (1400m)

01 Lord Sundowner  3/2:22 3 4 Nov'18 29L 620

04 Kaching 5/1: 28 13 7 Oct '16 6.4L 61.0

Win
Wt

575

59.5
56.0

61.5
56.0
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Wt
Now

60.5
59.0

63.0

61.5
60.0

Fred
Factor

5.2

10.1
25

10.4

21
18

Months
Idle

Form
Score

20.2

241
14.4

234

9.1
218

BLP

19

23

21

Value

Emerg
Factor

6.2

111
75

12.4

51
148

Trainer

Stanaway

Young
Young

Enright

(Jnr)
Archard

Jockey

Caserta

Stockdale
Cartwright

Dunn

Stockdale
Germaine

Age

11G

am
aM

5G

4G
5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Grafton - Sunday, 14 July 2019

2:59 PM - MACLEAN BOWLING CLUB MACLEAN CUP (1400m)

04 Evopex
08 Spiral
01 Petrology

2/1: 20
2/1: 36
23/9: 55

4
9
10

2
9
13

Oct'18
Apr'17
Mar 18

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

0.2L 54.0 54.0
74L 575 575
6.0L 54.0 59.0
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Wt
Now

56.0
54.0
63.0

Fred
Factor

1.7
4.7
16.9

Months
Idle

Form
Score

7.7
227
39.9

BLP

13
29

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

5.7 Jarvis
137 Lee
26.9 Dunn

Jockey

McGuren
Grisedale
Atkinson

Age

5G
6G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Hawkesbury - Sunday, 14 July 2019

3:11PM - HAWKESBURY GAZETTE CLASS 1 HANDICAP (1300m)

01 OnlyWannaSing 2/1:15 9 3 Feb'18 0.6L 59.0 570 610
4:30 PM - FISHBOY S CONDITIONAL BENCHMARK 70 HANDICAP (1800m)
06 Rapture Miss 2/1: 20 4 11 Nov '18 4.6L 56.5 585 56.0
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Fred
Factor

0.6

5.8

Months
Idle

Form
Score

126

20.8

BLP

16

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

9.6 Lees

9.8 Dade

Jockey

Day

Bell

Age

3G

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

L adbrokes Pioneer Park - Sunday, 14 July 2019

3:35PM - Bundaberg Rum Handicap (1100m)

02 Twisting Typhoon 1/1:18 4 6 Jan'15 40L 595 59.0 59.0
4:07 PM - Gallagher Insurance Handicap (1000m)

08 Military Forces 2/1: 22 8 11 Nov '17 89L 57.0 57.0 56.0
4:45PM - Ladbrokes Pioneer Park Anniversary Cup (1400m)

02 Wayanka 2/1: 40 2 6 Aug'l7  7.3L 580 555 585
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Fred
Factor

32

8.1

5.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

132

27.1

13.7

BLP

19

11

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

7.2 Savage

16.1 Bell

7.7 Bl

Crow

Vigar

Davis

Age

6G

5M

5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Broome - Sunday, 14 July 2019

4:12PM - HON KEN BASTON MLC HANDICAP (1200m)

01 Roger the Roman

5/4: 41

04 Well Spoken Man  2/2: 43
5:50 PM - GULLYSELECTRICAL SERVICES HANDICAP (1600m)

02 Diamond Tonique
01 Already Famous

1/1:41
12/8: 69

4 10  Sep'is
5 1 4
1 8  Jn'l6
2 7 Sep'17

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

79L 585 54.0
61.0

7.2L 54.0 64.0
40L 545 54.0
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Wt
Now

65.5
57.0

59.5
61.5

Fred
Factor

9.9
-3.1

19.3
9.1

Months
Idle

Form
Score

239
29

28.3
18.1

BLP

19
-2

27
16

Value

Emerg
Factor

139
19

20.3
111

Trainer

Gulberti
Pateman

Gangemi
Pateman

Jockey

Gray
Yuill

Noske
Palise

Age

7G
7G

6G
8G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last Last Carried Win Wt

Race Marg Wt

Sunshine Coast - Sunday, 14 July 2019

4:40 PM - OUR ANGEL Class 1 Handicap (1000m)

03 Million

5/1: 10

12

9

May 19 14.3L 54.0

Wt Now

540 58.0
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Fred
Factor

175

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
385 26

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

29.5 Lunney

Jockey

Thompson

Age

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
:Wins Place Race

Sha Tin - Sunday, 14 July 2019

6:05PM - The Sha Tin Mile Trophy (C1) (1600m)

05 Good Standing 18/6: 25 3 7 May '17
6:40 PM - Sight Winner Hcp (C3) (1400m)

08 Jolly Honour 4/2: 17 3 11 Jul '18

03 Assimilate 10/4: 17 13 2 May '18
7:15 PM - Contentment Hcp (C3) (1600m)

11 Right Honourable  1/1: 28 13 8 Mar '15
7:50 PM - H.K. Racehorse OwnersHcp (C2) (1400m)

12 Cruising 2/1:7 3 13 Dec'l7

05 Mr SoAnd So 10/2: 21 11 2 Feb'18

Last
Marg

3.8L

5.8L
0.3L

53L

8.3L
0.5L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt

56.0 53.5
56.5 52.5
59.0 57.0
525 60.5
53.0 58.0
57.0 56.5
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Wt
Now

57.0

55.0
59.5

525

51.5
55.0

Fred Months

Factor

2.6

15
-0.9

115

11.0
-1.4

Idle

12

Form
Score

126

155
14.1

325

27.0
116

BLP

12

19

24

Value

Emerg
Factor

5.6

45
12.1

245

14.0
9.6

Trainer

Moore

Tsui
Ting

Gibson

Yung
Size

Purton

Poon
Schofield

Niekerk

Yeung
Schofield

Age

5G

4G
4G

5G

4G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Scottsville - Sunday, 14 July 2019

8:30 PM - All To Come Workriders Conditional Graduation Plate(maidens, 1 & 2 Time Winners, No Whips Allowed) (1203m)
02 Drunken Sailor 15/4: 4 6 3 Apr'12 0.5L 59.0 59.0 138.0 61.9 709 64 67.9 Govender
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Jockey

Pillay

Age

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Fairyhouse - Monday, 15 July 2019

12:10 AM - Irish Stallion Farms EBF Brownstown Stakes (Fillies Group 3) (1540m)

08 | Remember You 1/1:9 4 7 Mar '19 7.5L 53.0 53.0 126.0
1:20 AM - Boyne Valley Racing Weekend Handicap (45-65) (Div 2) (1540m)
03 Cappadocia 1/1: 70 11 15 Apr'17 9.8L 64.0 530 138.0
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Fred
Factor

58.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

75.2

BLP

71

73

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

68.2 O'Brien

69.7 Fahey

Jockey

Hussey

Whelan

Age

3F

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle

Moruya - Monday, 15 July 2019

1:10PM - MUTMUTBILLY 60TH BIRTHDAY CLASS1 HANDICAP (SCALED - 1.0KG) (1200m)
01 Acaquittal 2/1:11 6 4 Jan '18 39L 575 585 65.0 10.5
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Form BLP
Score
205 14

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

16.5 Williams

Jockey

Cooper

Age

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Murtoa - Monday, 15 July 2019

3:30PM - Tyler’'sHardware & Rural Supplies BM58 Handicap (2050m)

02 Wolfendale 5/3: 17 1 3 Feb '18 14L 710 68.5

03 Easy Drama 3/2: 58 8 12 May '14 285L 575 57.0

04 Column 2/1: 41 13 7 Mar '18 94L 60.5 58.5
4:00 PM - L adbrokes BM 58 Handicap (1600m)

14 Full Bore 1/1: 53 10 5 May'13  12L 585 55.5
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Wt
Now

61.0
60.5
60.0

Fred
Factor

-84
30.4
75

-11

Months
Idle

Form
Score

-4.4
50.4
275

139

BLP

42
14

Value

Emerg
Factor

-14
38.4
20.5

8.9

Trainer Jockey

Payne Egan
Larsson Poy
Purcell Dunn
Constantine  Payne

Age

4G
7G
6G

11G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle

Cessnock - Monday, 15 July 2019

4:35PM - EAST CESSNOCK BOWLING CLUB BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1350m)
07 BillsaGoodie 2/1:25 11 8 Feb'17 95L 585 645 575 134
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Form BLP
Score
324 21

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

24.4 Roberts

Jockey

Clenton

Age

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
:Wins Place Race

Ripon - Monday, 15 July 2019

11:20 PM - Ripon Museums Maiden Stakes (1100m)
07 Baancing Act 3/2:2 8 5 Jun '18
03 HiHarry 211:1 11 9 Oct '16

Last
Marg

1.8L
12.8L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
57.0 57.0
58.0 60.0
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Wt Fred
Now Factor

126.0 55.4
131.0 71.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

68.4
91.0

BLP

Value

Emerg
Factor

63.4
82.0

Trainer

O'Keeffe
Carroll

Jockey Age
McDonald  2F
Evans 2G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Ayr - Tuesday, 16 July 2019

12:10 AM - Book Direct At Western House Hotel Handicap (Div 2) (1590m)
04 Gun Case 9/5: 52 7 14 Nov'17 145L 55.0 62.0 131.0 79.0 1000 92 86.0 Whillans Costello 7G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Windsor - Tuesday, 16 July 2019

3:00 AM - EBF Novice Stakes (1332m)

09 ClaudiaJean V11 9 3 Mar'15 11.8L 57.0 59.0 126.0
5:00 AM - Marathonbet 'Better Odds Mean Bigger Winnings Handicap (2519m)
02 Sendeed 1/1:3 2 1 Dec '07 59.0 129.0
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Fred
Factor

66.9

Months
Idle

Form
Score

78.9

57.4

BLP

69

55

Value

Emerg
Factor

75.9

56.4

Trainer

Hannon

Suroor

Jockey

Dobbs

Murphy

Age

2F

3C



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Wolverhampton - Tuesday, 16 July 2019

3:10 AM - myracing.com Free Tips Every Day Novice Auction Stakes (1340m)

07 Naseeb 4/2:1 2 6 Mar'l9  45L 570 560 1240
5:40 AM - Follow At The Races On Twitter Novice Median Auction Stakes (2084m)
09 Starkers 6/1: 0 8 Apr'19 123.0
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Fred
Factor

55.8

Months
Idle

Form
Score

BLP

61

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

57.8 Fahey

8.0 Clover

Jockey

Hamilton

Morris

Age

2C

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Cairns- Tuesday, 16 July 2019
2:12 PM - CAIRNS SUNLAND LEISURE PARK Class 2 Handicap (1250m)

06 Thermogenic 1/1:35 8 8 May'15  4.6L 59.0 55.0 55.0
2:47 PM - CHRISTMASPARTY RACE DAY ON SALE Class 2 Handicap (1250m)

01 ViaBalciano 2/1: 17 12 3 Nov '17 0.8L 59.0 575 610
3:27PM - THE EAGLE FLYER BenchMark 75 Handicap (1250m)

09 Divine Service 9/5: 65 10 11 Feb'17 136L 57.0 575 545

10 Bold Kingston 2/1: 29 11 9 Apr'17 8.0L 585 585 54.0
4:04 PM - CAIRNSPLATINUM REALTY OPEN Handicap (1500m)

04 Hot Saga 8/4: 86 1 10 Jan '16 9.3L 545 540 56.0
4:42 PM - ROWE RACING Class 3 Plate (1500m)

03 Guangzhou 2/1: 18 6 7 May '17 128L 61.0 575 59.0
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Fred
Factor

-1.6

12

12.0
45

10.1

8.6

Months
Idle

Form
Score

14.4

16.2

33.0
245

211

216

BLP

23
13

20

15

Value

Emerg
Factor

6.4

132

22.0
155

111

14.6

Trainer

Baker

Miller

Rowe
Potiris

Wieland

Chillemi

Thomson

Stanley

Kaya
Elliott

Thomson

Pengelly

Age

7G

5G

7G
4G

8G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Albury - Tuesday, 16 July 2019

2:25PM - VISION SCREENPRINTING CLASS 3 HANDICAP (SCALED - 1.0KG) (900m)

01 Equal Balance 2/1: 17 10 8 Nov '17 52L 56.0 565 63.0 11.0
4:50 PM - THE BIRDCAGE FASHIONS ALBURY BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1600m)
09 Annaman 2/1: 55 14 8 Nov'l5 17.2L 665 65.0 575 9.1
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Idle

Form
Score

29.0

311

BLP

19

17

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

21.0 Goldman

23.1 Green

Jockey

Heywood

Punch

Age

4G

7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Ballina - Tuesday, 16 July 2019

2:40 PM - TAB BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1255m)

07 BigBuddie 4/2:113 4 13 Feb'13 10.6L 580 585 56.0
3:20 PM - SLIPWAY HOTEL CLASS2 HANDICAP (SCALED - 0.5KG) (1005m)
02 Ajani 1/1:32 11 4 Jan'15 45L 545 555 595
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Fred
Factor

9.4

9.2

Months
Idle

Form
Score

26.4

24.2

BLP

22

13

Value

Emerg
Factor

134

20.2

Trainer

Sawden

Robbins

Jockey

Allen

Pickering

Age

10G

5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Ballarat Synthetic - Tuesday, 16 July 2019

3:30 PM - Hygain Winners Choice BM 58 Handicap (1000m)

05 Better Together

8/4: 2

11

9

4:00 PM - Sportsbet BM 58 Handicap (1500m)

06 Sudden Moment

1/1: 70

7

3

Feb'13

Nov '14

6.2L 58.0 56.5

24L 59.0 62.0
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Wt
Now

58.5

59.0

Fred
Factor

54

4.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

25.4

14.7

BLP

14

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

16.4 Cannon

11.7 Daniel

Jockey

Payne

Lorensini

Age

aMm

8G
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